E X T E R I O R  USL-SCW2H
Cold Weather Solar Pole Light
US Luminaire     |     2360 Nevada Avenue N, Minneapolis, MN 55427     |     info@usLuminaire.com     |     usLuminaire.com    |    USL-SCW2H Rev A 2004 1/2
Down Light
OV E RV I E W
This solar pole light includes a battery heater, allowing it to be used
in colder temperatures. It also includes a self-cleaning feature that
can push off snow and dirt/dust buildup (runs every 6 hours).

-20°C – 45°C
-4°F – 140°F
-20°C – 60°C
1,500 CYCLES 4000K 100 lm/W
MODEL LED POWER
(W)
SOLAR POWER
(W) LI-ION BATTERY MOUNTING
HEIGHT
INSTALLATION
SPACING
LUMENS
(lm) ±10%
EFFICACY
(lm/W)
USL-SCW2H-40W 40 35.7 14.8V, 17.71Ah 13-16 ft 66 ft  4,000 100
USL-SCW2H-60W 60 47.5 15.8V, 23.7Ah 20-23 ft 79 ft  6,000 100
USL-SCW2H-80W 80 64 16.8V, 31.2Ah 26-33 ft 105 ft  8,000 100
USL-SCW2H-100W 100 71.4 17.8V, 35.76Ah 26-33 ft 131 f t  10,000 100
USL-SCW2H-120W 120 95 18.8V, 39.83Ah 33-39 ft 157 ft  12,000 100
L